15V DC Power Supply (J-box Mounted Applications) � LSLED-15V20W277
LSLED-15V20W277 N180504
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice
1www.lumascape.com
Electrical
Input Voltage 120-277V, 50/60Hz
Output 15V DC, 1.3A
Protection Open circuit, short circuit, overload protected
Physical
Housing Anodized aluminium housing, flexible polyurethane potted
Dimensions (w)1.47" (h)1.52" (l)2.41"      (w)37.3mm (h)38.6mm (l)61.2mm
Certification & Compliance
Approval UL, CUL
LSLED-15V20W277 is 15V DC LED power supply,
suitable for Junction-box mounted applications.
Fixture Compatibility
In order to determine the maximum number of fixtures a transformer or power supply will operate, please
refer to the compatibility tables. These tables can be found in the back of the LED catalog and online.
Indicative Circuit Diagram
Connections to be made in parallel, in accordance with NEC and local  wiring regulations.